
 

GREAT M IDWEST ATHLETIC CONFERENCE  

2017-18 MEN’S TENNIS SCHEDULE 

 

 

The 2017-18 G-MAC Men’s Tennis schedule is a double round-robin schedule that features 8 
league contests. The format of the tournament, if any, is TBD. 
 
MEN’S SCHEDULE    

Sat, Mar. 17 CU at DE HC at WU 
Sun., Mar. 18 HC at DE UF at WU 

Tue, Mar. 20  HC at UF DE at WU 

Fri, Mar. 23 UF at DE  
Sat, Mar 24 CU at HC 
Sun, Mar. 25 WU at UF  

Fri, Mar. 30 UF at CU WU at DE     
Sat, Mar. 31 HC at CU  

Fri, Apr. 6 CU at UF      
Sat, Apr. 7 CU at WU DE at UF 
Sun, Apr. 8 DE at HC  

Fri, Apr. 13 WU at CU  
Sat, Apr. 14 DE at CU WU at HC  
Sun, Apr. 15 UF at HC  

Apr. 20-21 G-MAC Tournament*  
 
Apr. 30-May 1 NCAA 1st/2nd Rounds 
 
May 9-12 NCAA Finals 

 

 


